
月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1月 232,317            204,497            13.60% 232,317             204,497                 13.60%

2月 147,159            207,501            -29.08% 379,476             411,998                 -7.89%

3月 236,275            320,963            -26.39% 615,751             732,961                 -15.99%

第一季 615,751            732,961            -15.99% 615,751             732,961                 -15.99%

4月 283,086            312,698            -9.47% 898,837             1,045,659              -14.04%

5月 326,362            321,796            1.42% 1,225,199          1,367,455              -10.40%

6月 301,215            307,350            -2.00% 1,526,414          1,674,805              -8.86%

第二季 910,663            941,844            -3.31% 1,526,414          1,674,805              -8.86%

7月 286,111            315,065            -9.19% 1,812,525          1,989,870              -8.91%

8月 291,592            286,770            1.68% 2,104,117          2,276,640              -7.58%

9月 282,114            285,828            -1.30% 2,386,231          2,562,468              -6.88%

第三季 859,817            887,663            -3.14% 2,386,231          2,562,468              -6.88%

10月 263,191            235,045            11.97% 2,649,422          2,797,513              -5.29%

11月 270,914            280,710            -3.49% 2,920,336          3,078,223              -5.13%

12月 237,219            263,057            -9.82% 3,157,555          3,341,280              -5.50%

第四季 771,324            778,812            -0.96% 3,157,555          3,341,280              -5.50%

全年度迄今累積 3,157,555         3,341,280         -5.50% 3,157,555          3,341,280              -5.50%
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